
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
53 
8 

99 
13 

207 

Class 
P 

P 

PE 

PE 

PE 

Name 
Leo Tamburro 
Daniel Mendonça 
Marcos Fortunato 
Luis Ferraz  
Daniel Mos 

Overall BestTm 
1:46.836 
1:49.555 
2:05.438 
2:10.428 
2:25.700 

Diff 

2.719 
18.602 
23.592 
38.864 

Gap 

2.719 
15.883 
4.990 

15.272 

In Session 
1o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
1o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
2o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 
3o TREINO LIVRE - 600cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 

Giant Racing Team 
Sport Plus Racing 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
HGMR 
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   2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2019 
SuperSport/Stock 600 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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